
CEI***/**/*/CEIYJ**/*   X.Babolna Derby

  Babolna  HUNGARY

03.05.2013 05.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Szilvia LEHOCZKY  (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

09:53:51
10:00:02
10:40:02

 40

02:00:02
19,990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:11

KIESL THERESIA

AUSTRIA

ROMANTIK LARZAC
103SY25/2005 Black Arab
Gelding/THERESIA KIESL

1  44Nr.
11:36:45
11:41:23
12:31:23

 60

01:01:21
19,560

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:38 00:09:31

13:30:35
  80

20,270

FINISH / KM

00:59:12

13:40:06

TOTAL

19,952 Km/h
04:00:35

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

19,990c.km/h 19,850 19,952

10:02:34
10:06:42
10:46:42

 40

02:06:42
18,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:08

JABLONSKA MAGDALENA

POLAND

HARFA
102ZY95/2002 Bay  Mare/

2  46Nr.
11:44:57
11:51:06
12:41:06

 60

01:04:24
18,630

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:09 00:29:46

13:40:39
  80

20,150

FINISH / KM

00:59:33

14:10:25

TOTAL

19,150 Km/h
04:10:39

 + 00:10:04

5/3/0/0/0/0/2

18,940c.km/h 18,840 19,150

10:03:59
10:11:55
10:51:55

 40

02:11:55
18,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:56

KELENFI NORBERT

HUNGARY

SHAGYA SALIMAR
103WX59/2007 Grey Shagya Arab
Stallion/

3  42Nr.
11:50:25
11:57:27
12:47:27

 60

01:05:32
18,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:02 00:16:18

13:42:30
  80

21,800

FINISH / KM

00:55:03

13:58:48

TOTAL

19,010 Km/h
04:12:30

 + 00:11:55

8/6/0/0/0/0/3

18,190c.km/h 18,230 19,010

10:23:38
10:29:43
11:09:43

 40

02:29:43
16,030

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:05

HOFFMAN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

NAFFA DE LAP
FRA46929/2001 Grey Arab Stallion/

4  56Nr.
12:17:56
12:23:27
13:13:27

 60

01:13:44
16,270

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:31 00:05:50

14:14:26
  80

19,680

FINISH / KM

01:00:59

14:20:16

TOTAL

16,876 Km/h
04:44:26

 + 00:43:51

12/9/0/0/0/0/4

16,030c.km/h 16,110 16,876

10:26:24
10:29:55
11:09:55

 40

02:29:55
16,010

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:31

ZARZECKA JOANNA

POLAND

PARIBA
103ZB50/2006 Grey  Mare/

5 140Nr.
12:18:19
12:22:10
13:12:10

 60

01:12:15
16,610

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:51 00:07:06

14:19:40
  80

17,780

FINISH / KM

01:07:30

14:26:46

TOTAL

16,571 Km/h
04:49:40

 + 00:49:05

13/8/0/0/0/0/5

16,010c.km/h 16,200 16,571

10:26:26
10:28:54
11:08:54

 40

02:28:54
16,120

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

MERKAN MACIEJ

POLAND

STE ENIME LARZAC
103ZB56/2006 Grey  Mare/

6 141Nr.
12:18:17
12:22:06
13:12:06

 60

01:13:12
16,390

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:49 00:08:32

14:23:39
  80

16,770

FINISH / KM

01:11:33

14:32:11

TOTAL

16,346 Km/h
04:53:39

 + 00:53:04

11/7/0/0/0/0/6

16,120c.km/h 16,210 16,346

10:26:28
10:35:08
11:15:08

 40

02:35:08
15,470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:40

LANDAU ARTUR

POLAND

GAMBIR
103RV72/2006 Bay  Gelding/

7 138Nr.
12:29:24
12:35:37
13:25:37

 60

01:20:29
14,910

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:13 00:16:59

14:35:05
  80

17,270

FINISH / KM

01:09:28

14:52:04

TOTAL

15,733 Km/h
05:05:05

 + 01:04:30

14/12/0/0/0/0/7

15,470c.km/h 15,280 15,733

10:37:02
10:43:21
11:23:21

 40

02:43:21
14,690

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:19

KOSTADINOV KONSTANTIN

BULGARIA

PERFECT
103YX13/2006 Grey Arab Gelding/

8 134Nr.
12:28:22
12:31:20
13:21:20

 60

01:07:59
17,650

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:58 00:07:44

14:48:24
  80

13,780

FINISH / KM

01:27:04

14:56:08

TOTAL

15,075 Km/h
05:18:24

 + 01:17:49

15/11/0/0/0/0/8

14,690c.km/h 15,560 15,075
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10:42:45
10:45:39
11:25:39

 40

02:45:39
14,490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:54

PFLUGOVA PAVLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARTEX 9
103MK78/0   /

9  15Nr.
12:58:30
12:59:58
13:49:58

 60

01:34:19
12,720

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:28 00:03:10

15:17:38
  80

13,690

FINISH / KM

01:27:40

15:20:48

TOTAL

13,808 Km/h
05:47:38

 + 01:47:03

18/14/0/0/0/0/9

14,490c.km/h 13,850 13,808

10:03:16
10:06:23
10:46:23

 40

02:06:23
18,990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:07

SKABOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

LAMIA 1
13TX87/0   /NATURAL AGRO.LTD.

 43Nr.
11:43:00
11:47:36
12:37:36

 60

01:01:13
19,600

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:36

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

18,990c.km/h 19,190

10:03:28
10:07:42
10:47:42

 40

02:07:42
18,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:14

KOVACIKOVÁ LENKA

SLOVAKIA

SHADIT
/2005 Grey Arab Mare/

 57Nr.
11:48:10
11:54:01
12:44:01

 60

01:06:19
18,090

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:51   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

18,790c.km/h 18,560

10:03:55
10:09:57
10:49:57

 40

02:09:57
18,470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:02

ARATO BARNA

HUNGARY

KOHEILAN ADU P
103WX62/2007 Grey Arab Gelding/

 41Nr.
11:50:28
11:55:57
12:45:57

 60

01:06:00
18,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:29   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

18,470c.km/h 18,370

10:37:13
10:43:25
11:23:25

 40

02:43:25
14,690

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:12

GEORGIEVA TEODOMIRA

BULGARIA

MEGAN
103TE72/2006 Bay Arab Mare/

 50Nr.
12:25:30
12:30:31
13:20:31

 60

01:07:06
17,880

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:01   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,690c.km/h 15,620

10:26:30
10:45:45
11:25:45

 40

02:45:45
14,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:19:15

KARKKAINEN KARI

FINLAND

AVIALIST
13UB61/2002 Bay Arab Gelding/

 58Nr.
12:44:39
12:48:38
13:38:38

 60

01:22:53
14,480

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:59

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,480c.km/h 14,480

10:42:35
10:45:23
11:25:23

 40

02:45:23
14,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:48

PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

ALBERT
103YR98/2005   /

 51Nr.
12:57:54
13:01:01
13:51:01

 60

01:35:38
12,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:07   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,510c.km/h 13,790

09:53:38
10:01:40
10:41:40

 40

02:01:40
19,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:02

NEDKOVA RUZHA

BULGARIA

PAHONY DE MONTEGUT
102ZU02/0   /

 49Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
metabolic

19,730c.km/h
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09:53:29
10:03:18
10:43:18

 40

02:03:18
19,460

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:49

HORVATH SANDOR

HUNGARY

HILAL
/0   /

 66Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

19,460c.km/h

10:03:10
10:12:11
10:52:11

 40

02:12:11
18,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:01

USCHNIG KARL

AUSTRIA

SENANKH ´BA
/2004 Black  Stallion/KARL USCHNIG

120Nr.
  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 60

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

18,160c.km/h

10:02:52
10:14:47
10:54:47

 40

02:14:47
17,810

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:55

ZIELINSKI RYSZARD

POLAND

NURKA
103ZB68/0   /

 53Nr.
  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 60

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

17,810c.km/h
 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

LANCIKOVA ANDREA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ESTERELLA
103MK73/1997 Grey  Mare/

 48Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

rider fell off

c.km/h
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